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EXHIBIT 1
LIST OF ATTORNEYS SUSPENDED FROM PRACTICE FOR FAILURE TO COMPLY WITH
MINIMUM CONTINUING LEGAL EDUCATION REQUIREMENTS
MCLE REPORTING MONTH : AUGUST

GENERATED ON: 04/16/91 AT 14:42

BEXAR . :
17753800 SChLEICHER, KEVIN RICHARD 2N N e SAN ANTONIO, TX 78249-335Z
DALLAS

01525700 BAILEY, JOEL L P.0. BOX 939 ROWLETT, TXx 75088
03411000 BURKETT, JCE WYLIE ] DALLAS, TX 75205
04298400 CLARK, R« S. .. S T T e DALLAS, TX. 0CO000
10962000 JONES, WALTER SIDNEY P 0 BOX 2601 - KINGSLEY STATION GARLAND, TX 75040
13877600 MCWILLIAMS, ALBERT THOMAS £ *IRVING, TX 75061
14613500 MOYER, SAM L. SUITE 4000 ‘ 2001 ERYAN TOWER DALLAS, TX 75201
21205200 WEST, PAUL S. ] ] GARLAND, TX 75041
21264000 WHELESS, CHESTER LEE SUITE 125 5485 BELTLINE ROAD DALLAS, TX 75240-7607
FORT BEND .

13372000 MCCARTHY, ROBERT T R MISSOURI CITY, TX 77459
HARRIS

02534000 BOBBITT, RIQUE DON I HOUSTON, TX 77002
02774500 BOYD, LARRY LEE 4008 VISTA STE 2008 PASADENA, TX 77504
04144580 CHARLES, BEVERLY M. M. - . q HOUSTCN, TX C000C
04558000 COLEMAN, CLARENCE G DOES NOT OWE '87 FEES" : P. 0. BOX 6005 HCUSTCN, TX 7726C
06836500 FARRELL, LETITIA A. Fse 0. BOX 1459 HOUSTON, TX 77251
07653000 GARDNER, FRED L TOWN & COUNTRY VILLAGE #120 "HCUSTCN, TX 77024
C7784000 GAYLOR, BRUCE GARLAND Pue 0. BOX 270424 HOUSTON, TX 77277-0424
J7977100 GIPSON, ROBERT EARL I HOUSTON, TX 7703C
U9623700 HILL, SRIAN S Pa 0. BOX 231691 HCUSTCN, TX 77222
07651500 HILL, RICHARD R I HCUSTON, TX 77027
09736800 HOEBS, JOHN A. | HCUSTCN, TX 77057

w

10746200 JOHNSON, JERRY C. oxX 61035 HOUSTCN, TX 77000

14217825 MITCHELL, MORRIS B. o HOUSTON, TX 77000
14644700 NULLENHOFF, MARY KATHRYN _ = MCUSTON, TX 77057
14854500 NEEDHAM, J. RAYMOND ] HOUSTCN, TX 77006
16075300 PLUMLEE, RICHARD T. ] HCUSTCN, TX 77087
16462900 RAFFERTY, KEVIN JOSEPH " BELLAIRE, TX 774C1
13005300 SELDIN, D. CRAIG ] ) HOUSTON, TX 77063
19177000 STEKRETT, SAM L 1105 STATE NTL BK BG HOUSTCN, TX 77002
21415000 WHITWORTH, M A : P O 8CX 55182 HCUSTON, TX 77055
21487800 WILKINS, RICHARD 8. ~ BROADHURST, BROOK, ET AL 1001 FANNIN ST SUITE 1511 HOUSTCN, TX 77002
21024820 WILLIAMSON, PENN J. : | HOUSTON, TX 77057
JEFFERSON

09084500 BARTHELL, PATRICIA HARRIS F 0 BOX 506 © PORT NECHES, TX 77551-05Ce
LIMESTONE :

15911000 SPENCE, FRED KOBERTS ) e MEXIA, TX 00COO
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FINAL
v o 126217000

NAVARRO
14147500

NUECES
13894900

TARRANT

13004500
17014300
18152790

TRAVIS

C91606000
13366500
1366G000
17144510
18885000

VICTORIA
15695700

LOWDER, DONALD JOSEPH
MILLIGAN, DRUCILLA
MEDINA, ARNOLD XAVIER

MARLOW, THOMAS R
ROBERTS, MICHAEL B.
SHAW, THOMAS E.

HAFTMAN, LEE EDWARD
MCCARROLL, SCOTT T.
MCGREGOR, T. RAY
ROCRIGUEZ, ERNEST LEE

SPARKS, ROBERT HIRAM

PEARSON, TOMMIE HOWELL

QUT OF STATE

£5879100
67883680
03139100
05123000
09407000
09853000
10010500
10455000
10855750
11061700
12455300
13270000
13376200
14974300
17116000
17801800
22283500

DIFAND, QUINN DELANEY
GICDEN, WILLIAM TWAIN
GOCD, JAMES CARL
HARRISON, W ALEX
HOGELAND, RICHARD W
HOLLAND, ROBERT W
HORNIG, DAVID R,
JACKSON, CLARENCE H
JONES, BENITA TERRY
JUSTICE, RCY C

LOA, RICHARD A.

MAY, ADRIAN C
MACARTNEY, MARTHA IRENE
NEWSOME, PAUL DAVID
ROEISON, ERNEST M
SCHONINGER, STEPHEN I.
ZOGLINs JANET
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MCLE REPORTING MONTH 3
GENERATED ON: 04/16/91
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2725 TWEEDY BLVD,.

2515 NORTH LINCOLN
CCNSUL PLAZA

LUBBOCK, TX

CCRSICANA, TX

CCRPUS CHRISTI, TX

ARLINGTON, TX

FCRT WORTH,
FCRT WORTH,

AUSTIN, TX
AUSTIN, TX
AUSTIN, TX
AUSTIN, TX
AUSTIN, TX

VICTORIA, TX

SACRAMENTO,
SAN PIEGO.,
VANCOUVER,
SHREVEPORT,

NEW YORK, NY

PHOENIX, Al

MCGUIRE AFB, NJ

QAKLAND, CA

LITTLE ROCK., AR
VALLEY STEAM, NY

SCUTH GATE.,
BRANDYWINE,

NEWTCWN SGUARE, PA
OKLAHCMA CITY, OK
PA 15241

PITTSBURG,
PHOENIX, AZ

PRAIRIE VILLAGE, KS

79422

75110

78413

76G10

TX 76124=112¢

T 76179

78757
78703
78704
78753-5278
78701

779C1

CA 95814

CA 92101-5C97
WA 98684

LA 71104
10021
85004

DB641

4001

€gooo
1158C

CA  9C280

M0 20013

19G73

73105

€5012

66207
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